



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

R E S U L T

Print: 2019-4-27 11:04 AM

COMPETITION: 9.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Desharne Bent-Ashmeil	2004	GBR	18.5	339.30
2.	Viktorija Prosekova	2005	RUS	17.9	335.40
3.	Elisa Pizzini	2005	ITA	18.0	333.00
4.	Maria Kuryatnykova	2005	RUS	17.8	330.00
5.	Kseniia Bailo	2005	UKR	17.0	320.80
6.	Lotti Hubert	2004	GER	18.3	315.60
7.	Crina Tofan	2005	ROU	17.5	313.15
8.	Marie-Laurence Forest	2004	CAN	17.7	312.20
9.	Carla Martinez	2004	ESP	16.6	307.70
10.	Matilda Nilsson	2004	SWE	17.0	305.25
11.	Maria Pohl	2005	GER	18.0	300.20
12.	Bailee Sturgill	2005	USA	17.8	298.00
13.	Tatiana Conn	2004	CAN	17.5	295.65
14.	Odessa Käck	2005	FIN	17.7	294.80
15.	Elna Widerström	2004	SWE	16.9	293.20
16.	Pinja Pylkäs	2004	FIN	17.4	292.75
17.	Barbara Bartolic	2005	CRO	16.9	291.35
18.	Zara Tullipan	2005	AUS	17.8	290.15
19.	Thalea Paschel	2004	GER	17.7	289.00
20.	Chelsea Bosch	2004	AUS	17.4	284.80
21.	Lily Witte	2005	USA	17.8	284.60
22.	Laura Koßin	2005	GER	17.9	270.00
23.	Virginia Tiberti	2005	ITA	17.7	261.20
24.	Grace Brammer	2005	RSA	17.9	252.35
25.	Pia Sletten	2004	NOR	17.4	240.35
26.	Eliska Mikynova	2005	CZE	17.3	225.45
27.	Emilija Matijevic	2005	SRB	16.5	218.20
28.	Tara Nikolic	2005	SRB	16.2	218.00
29.	Cara Albiez	2005	AUT	17.3	202.05



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Bent-Ashmeil, Desharne	GBR	201B	1.8	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		40.50	2.	18.5	339.30
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	1.	(80.40)	
			103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	1.	(114.00)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		39.90	1.	(153.90)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		39.90	1.	(193.80)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		58.50	1.	(252.30)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		52.50	1.	(304.80)	
			205B	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		34.50	1.	(339.30)	
2.	Prosekova, Viktoria	RUS	103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.00	22.	17.9	335.40
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		37.80	19.	(65.80)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		27.55	19.	(93.35)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		37.80	17.	(131.15)	
			5231D	2.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		43.00	13.	(174.15)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		58.80	3.	(232.95)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		52.50	3.	(285.45)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		49.95	2.	(335.40)	
3.	Pizzini, Elisa	ITA	403B	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		35.70	6.	18.0	333.00
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		32.40	6.	(68.10)	
			5231D	2.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		38.00	6.	(106.10)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		38.00	5.	(144.10)	
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		32.80	9.	(176.90)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		52.50	6.	(229.40)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		50.40	4.	(279.80)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0		53.20	3.	(333.00)	
4.	Kuryatnykova, Maria	RUS	403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		42.00	1.	17.8	330.00
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		33.60	4.	(75.60)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		34.20	4.	(109.80)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	2.	(149.70)	
			5331D	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		37.80	2.	(187.50)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		45.90	2.	(233.40)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5		61.60	2.	(295.00)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		35.00	4.	(330.00)	
5.	Bailo, Kseniia	UKR	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		33.60	10.	17.0	320.80
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		40.95	3.	(74.55)	
			201B	1.8	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		36.00	3.	(110.55)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		30.40	8.	(140.95)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		42.00	4.	(182.95)	
			105B	2.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		49.20	5.	(232.15)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		41.85	5.	(274.00)	
			5233D	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		46.80	5.	(320.80)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Hubert, Lotti	GER	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	10.	18.3	315.60
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	5.	(68.70)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		39.90	5.	(108.60)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		37.80	4.	(146.40)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		39.90	3.	(186.30)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5		46.50	4.	(232.80)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		37.80	7.	(270.60)	
			5152B	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		45.00	6.	(315.60)	
7.	Tofan, Crina	ROU	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	18.	17.5	313.15
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		29.70	18.	(60.90)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	18.	(95.10)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		40.95	13.	(136.05)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		40.00	11.	(176.05)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		48.00	8.	(224.05)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		48.60	6.	(272.65)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		40.50	7.	(313.15)	
8.	Forest, Marie-Laurence	CAN	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.00	15.	17.7	312.20
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		34.20	17.	(66.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		32.30	17.	(98.50)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		38.85	12.	(137.35)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		39.00	10.	(176.35)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		36.45	18.	(212.80)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	9.	(267.40)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.0		44.80	8.	(312.20)	
9.	Martinez, Carla	ESP	403B	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		35.70	6.	16.6	307.70
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0		31.50	7.	(67.20)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5		38.85	7.	(106.05)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0		34.20	9.	(140.25)	
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		32.80	14.	(173.05)	
			203B	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		42.90	13.	(215.95)	
			5134D	2.5	5.5	3.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		43.75	11.	(259.70)	
			105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		48.00	9.	(307.70)	
10.	Nilsson, Matilda	SWE	103B	1.6	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		34.40	9.	17.0	305.25
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		34.20	13.	(68.60)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		33.25	13.	(101.85)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		36.75	10.	(138.60)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		35.70	12.	(174.30)	
			5233D	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		42.00	12.	(216.30)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		44.55	10.	(260.85)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		44.40	10.	(305.25)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Pohl, Maria	GER	103B	1.6	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		23.20	27.	18.0	300.20
			201B	1.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		19.80	28.	(43.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		36.10	28.	(79.10)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.90	23.	(119.00)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0		36.75	22.	(155.75)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0		52.50	19.	(208.25)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		42.00	17.	(250.25)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		49.95	11.	(300.20)	
12.	Sturgill, Bailee	USA	201B	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	7.0		31.50	17.	17.8	298.00
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		39.90	11.	(71.40)	
			103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		31.20	11.	(102.60)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		35.70	11.	(138.30)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	7.	(179.25)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		35.00	16.	(214.25)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		39.20	14.	(253.45)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		44.55	12.	(298.00)	
13.	Conn, Tatiana	CAN	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		32.00	15.	17.5	295.65
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		36.00	15.	(68.00)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		31.35	15.	(99.35)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5		35.70	14.	(135.05)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		37.80	15.	(172.85)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		44.40	11.	(217.25)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5		50.40	8.	(267.65)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.0		28.00	13.	(295.65)	
14.	Käck, Odessa	FIN	201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	14.	17.7	294.80
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		30.40	16.	(62.80)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		36.00	16.	(98.80)	
			103B	1.6	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		23.20	22.	(122.00)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		39.90	20.	(161.90)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		40.50	21.	(202.40)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		44.80	19.	(247.20)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		47.60	14.	(294.80)	
15.	Widerström, Elna	SWE	201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		35.10	8.	16.9	293.20
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		27.55	20.	(62.65)	
			103B	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		27.20	20.	(89.85)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		36.75	21.	(126.60)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		34.00	21.	(160.60)	
			5233D	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	20.	(203.80)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		40.80	21.	(244.60)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		48.60	15.	(293.20)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Pylkäs, Pinja	FIN	201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		33.30	12.	17.4	292.75
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		32.30	12.	(65.60)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		36.75	12.	(102.35)	
			103B	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		28.00	18.	(130.35)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		40.95	16.	(171.30)	
			5134D	2.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		43.75	15.	(215.05)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		34.50	18.	(249.55)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		43.20	16.	(292.75)	
17.	Bartolic, Barbara	CRO	403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	4.	16.9	291.35
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		32.00	8.	(69.80)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		35.10	8.	(104.90)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		38.00	7.	(142.90)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		37.00	6.	(179.90)	
			5233D	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		40.80	9.	(220.70)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	2.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		31.05	15.	(251.75)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		39.60	17.	(291.35)	
18.	Tullipan, Zara	AUS	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		29.60	21.	17.8	290.15
			201B	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	27.	(62.00)	
			301B	1.9	3.5	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.0		18.05	27.	(80.05)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	25.	(117.85)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		36.75	23.	(154.60)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		40.60	22.	(195.20)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		50.40	20.	(245.60)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		44.55	18.	(290.15)	
19.	Paschel, Thalea	GER	201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		36.90	5.	17.7	289.00
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		38.00	2.	(74.90)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		37.80	2.	(112.70)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		35.00	3.	(147.70)	
			103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		30.40	8.	(178.10)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		46.20	7.	(224.30)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		35.00	12.	(259.30)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0		29.70	19.	(289.00)	
20.	Bosch, Chelsea	AUS	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		30.40	19.	17.4	284.80
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		39.90	14.	(70.30)	
			201B	1.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		30.60	14.	(100.90)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		30.40	16.	(131.30)	
			5331D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		38.85	17.	(170.15)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		45.60	14.	(215.75)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.0		43.40	13.	(259.15)	
			405C	2.7	3.0	2.5	3.5	4.0	3.0		25.65	20.	(284.80)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Witte, Lily	USA	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.80	13.	17.8	284.60
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		34.20	10.	(67.00)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		36.10	10.	(103.10)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		39.90	6.	(143.00)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		37.80	5.	(180.80)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		32.40	17.	(213.20)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		37.80	16.	(251.00)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		33.60	21.	(284.60)	
22.	Koßin, Laura	GER	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		30.40	19.	17.9	270.00
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		36.00	22.	(66.40)	
			301B	1.9	4.5	3.0	3.0	5.0	3.5		20.90	22.	(87.30)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		39.90	20.	(127.20)	
			5132D	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		25.20	24.	(152.40)	
			107C	2.8	2.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	2.0		23.80	24.	(176.20)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5		43.40	23.	(219.60)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		50.40	22.	(270.00)	
23.	Tiberti, Virginia	ITA	403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		39.90	3.	17.7	261.20
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		29.60	9.	(69.50)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.0		35.10	9.	(104.60)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		30.40	15.	(135.00)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.5		34.00	18.	(169.00)	
			205C	2.8	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0		25.20	23.	(194.20)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5		23.80	24.	(218.00)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.0		43.20	23.	(261.20)	
24.	Brammer, Grace	RSA	103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		27.20	24.	17.9	252.35
			201B	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		24.30	21.	(51.50)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		36.10	21.	(87.60)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		39.90	19.	(127.50)	
			5331D	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		36.75	19.	(164.25)	
			5335D	2.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		55.10	10.	(219.35)	
			405C	2.7	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.5		16.20	22.	(235.55)	
			205C	2.8	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0		16.80	24.	(252.35)	
25.	Sletten, Pia	NOR	103B	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		23.20	27.	17.4	240.35
			403B	2.1	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		27.30	24.	(50.50)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.20	24.	(84.70)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		33.25	24.	(117.95)	
			5231D	2.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		32.00	25.	(149.95)	
			205C	2.8	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0		21.00	26.	(170.95)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.5		32.20	25.	(203.15)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		37.20	25.	(240.35)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
26.	Mikynova, Eliska	CZE	201B	1.8	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		24.30	26.	17.3	225.45
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		29.45	26.	(53.75)	
			103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5		26.40	26.	(80.15)	
			5231D	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5		25.00	28.	(105.15)	
			403B	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	6.0		28.35	28.	(133.50)	
			105B	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		32.40	27.	(165.90)	
			405C	2.7	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	1.5		17.55	28.	(183.45)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		42.00	26.	(225.45)	
27.	Matijevic, Emilija	SRB	103B	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		24.80	25.	16.5	218.20
			403B	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		31.50	23.	(56.30)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		28.80	23.	(85.10)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		32.30	26.	(117.40)	
			5211A	2.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		26.00	26.	(143.40)	
			105B	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		28.80	25.	(172.20)	
			405C	2.7	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		27.00	26.	(199.20)	
			303C	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0		19.00	27.	(218.20)	
28.	Nikolic, Tara	SRB	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		28.00	22.	16.2	218.00
			403B	2.1	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		28.35	25.	(56.35)	
			201B	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		24.30	25.	(80.65)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		31.35	27.	(112.00)	
			5211A	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0		28.00	27.	(140.00)	
			105B	2.4	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		25.20	28.	(165.20)	
			404C	2.4	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		28.80	27.	(194.00)	
			303C	2.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		24.00	28.	(218.00)	
29.	Albiez, Cara	AUT	201B	1.8	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		21.60	29.	17.3	202.05
			103B	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		23.20	29.	(44.80)	
			301B	1.9	4.5	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		25.65	29.	(70.45)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		32.55	29.	(103.00)	
			5231D	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		29.00	29.	(132.00)	
			105B	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	29.	(132.00)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		36.45	29.	(168.45)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		33.60	29.	(202.05)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 29 ROUNDS: 8 JUMPS: 232

COMPETITION: 9.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov
Julian Bellan
Referee

Referee :
Anke Piper
GER

JUDGES PANEL A		(Dive 1, 2, 4, 5)	JUDGES PANEL B		(Dive 3, 6, 7, 8)
JU 1	Andrei Mamontov	BLR	JU 1	Aristide Brun	AUT
JU 2	Jouni Seppänen	FIN	JU 2	Julian Bellan	GBR
JU 3	Christian Picker	GER	JU 3	Piero Italiani	ITA
JU 4	Florin Avasiloaie	ROU	JU 4	Snezana Zugic	SRB
JU 5	Kate Shepherd	RSA	JU 5	Iuliia Likhachova	UKR

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Max Alt

GER